IP67
IK10
KORDON
FROSTED GLASS
Linear In-Ground Drive Over
KORDON
Optional Accessories

Textured
Grey
7016
Grey
9005
Black
9006
Grey
9016
White
Body Colors Options
Light Colors
3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K2200K
Stainless
Steel
KORDON.15.AC.N.4.25.7016 15W 1980300mm 4000K
KORDON.21.AC.N.4.25.7016 21W 2772530mm 4000K
KORDON.25.AC.N.4.25.7016 25W 3300530mm 4000K
KORDON.32.AC.N.4.25.7016 32W 4224700mm 4000K
KORDON.40.AC.N.4.25.7016 40W 52801000mm 4000K
KORDON.45.AC.N.4.25.7016 45W 59401000mm 4000K
KORDON.50.AC.N.4.25.7016 50W 66001000mm 4000K
KORDON.54.AC.N.4.25.7016 54W 71281000mm 4000K
KORDON.72.AC.N.4.25.7016 72W 95041000mm 4000K
KORDON.80.AC.N.4.25.7016 80W 105601200mm 4000K
KORDON.90.AC.N.4.25.7016 90W 118801200mm 4000K
KORDON.100.AC.N.4.25.7016 100W 132001200mm 4000K
- 64 -
IP67
IK10
KORDON

Textured
Grey
7016
Grey
9005
Black
9006
Grey
9016
White
Body Colors Options
Light Colors
3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K2200K
Stainless
Steel
KORDON.FR.15.AC.N.4.25.7016 15W 1500300mm 4000K
KORDON.FR.21.AC.N.4.25.7016 21W 2100530mm 4000K
KORDON.FR.25.AC.N.4.25.7016 25W 2600530mm 4000K
KORDON.FR.32.AC.N.4.25.7016 32W 3000700mm 4000K
KORDON.FR.40.AC.N.4.25.7016 40W 40001000mm 4000K
KORDON.FR.45.AC.N.4.25.7016 45W 41501000mm 4000K
KORDON.FR.50.AC.N.4.25.7016 50W 48001000mm 4000K
KORDON.FR.54.AC.N.4.25.7016 54W 50001000mm 4000K
KORDON.FR.72.AC.N.4.25.7016 72W 70001000mm 4000K
KORDON.FR.80.AC.N.4.25.7016 80W 80001200mm 4000K
KORDON.FR.90.AC.N.4.25.7016 90W 90001200mm 4000K
KORDON.FR.100.AC.N.4.25.7016 100W 95001200mm 4000K
- 65 -
GLASS FROSTED & TEMPERED